
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
75 
15 

380 
365 

96 
45 

374 
10 

363 
359 
308 
305 
140 
341 

Name 
ZANNONI Kevin 
GARIGLIO Marco 
BRUNO Erik 
MELARA Lorenzo 
VETTER Holga 
SCHMUTZ Max 
ZANARDELLI Giacomo 
DIBITETTO Domenico 
PEZZUOLO Omar 
MARSERVISI Marco 
DE FAVERI Luca 
CARPENTIERI Alessandro 
PALMIERI Dario 
AUSTRANTI Alessandro 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Best Tm 
1:53.983 
2:01.025 
2:02.645 
2:04.055 
2:05.150 
2:05.217 
2:06.219 
2:07.356 
2:07.459 
2:07.462 
2:07.771 
2:10.826 
2:13.301 
2:17.429 

In Lap 
3 
5 
6 
5 
3 
5 
3 
2 
3 
6 
3 
6 
3 
2 

2nd Best 
1:54.564 
2:02.530 
2:03.624 
2:04.848 
2:05.788 
2:06.150 
2:07.384 
2:07.480 
2:08.265 
2:07.501 
2:07.939 
2:12.474 
2:15.179 
2:19.013 

Best Speed 
165,656 
156,017 
153,957 
152,207 
150,875 
150,794 
149,597 
148,262 
148,142 
148,138 
147,780 
144,329 
141,649 
137,395 

Laps 
3 
5 
6 
6 
7 
5 
5 
4 
4 
6 
4 
6 
3 
3 

Club 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
PILOTI 
VELOCI 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

PROMO RACING  
Sessioni 

Turno SBK 1 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 17:16:34 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

26/04/2024 17:15 


